OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, SHAILABALA WOMEN’S (AUTO.) COLLEGE. CUTTACK
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The Mentor — Mentee groups in all subjects for U.G. and P.G. Classes is hereby

notified. Accordingly the HoD’s and Coordinators of all the departments are requested to

notify the same in their respective Departmental Notice Boards.
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Shailabala Women’s (Auto.) College, Cuttack.

MemoNo.lZégg /Dt. 2 2:4 Loy £ 2 28

Copy to HoD’s of all subjects (by circulation) / OIC, Mentor-Mentee Cell/ Admn.
Bursar/ Academic Bursar/ College Website/ Academic Section/ Coordinator, IQAC/ College



Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- +3 1st Year (H)

PROFORMA-I

Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- +3 1st Year (H)

College Roll What's app
Sl. Contact No. of .
Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee No. of the Number of the E mail -ld of the Mentee
No. the Mentee
Mentee Mentee
1 Smt. Ratnaprabha Prusti ( G-1) Tejaswini Sahoo BS21-107 7735341901 7735341901 |tejaswinisahoo09@gmail.com
2 Sthiti Prangya Das BS21-109 8249000695 8249000695 |sthitiprangya.das2004 @gmail.com
3 Ananya Brahma BS21-114 9692979829 9692979829 |animabrahma7443@gmail.com
a Shibanee Nayak BS21-116 9827046616 9827046616 [sibaneenayak329@gmail.com
5 Mani Samad BS21-123 7848859776 7848859776 |manisamad05@gmail.com
6 : Rhea rajlaxmi Soren BS21-125 8260341614 8260341614 [rheasoren05@gmail.com
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Signature of the H.O.D.
PROFORMA-I




College Roll What's app
Sl. Contact No. of i
Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee No. of the Number of the E mail -Id of the Mentee
"No. the Mentee
Mentee Mentee
Dr. Prasanta Ku. Samantaray i . . : ;
1 (G-2) Shilpashree Naik BS21-130 9178030639 9178030639 |shilpashreenaik172@gmail.com
s BS21-133 " "

2 Rashmita Tudu 7735278448 7735278448 [rashmitatudu30@gmail.com

3 Harshalikha Priyadarshini BS21-141 7854912561 7854912561 |100harshalikhasahoo@gmail.com

4 Swatijapriyadarshini Jena BS21-144 6370531986 6370531986 mém&mn%mqum:_amoo»@mam:hoa
5 Kasturi Bastia BS21-148 8280309182 8280309182 |kasturibastia28@gmail.com

6 Monalisa Sahoo BS21-152 6372708915 6372708915 |monalisasahoo361@gmail.com
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Signature of the H.O.D.




% PROFORMA-I
Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- +3 1st Year (H)

College Roll What's app
Sl. Contact No. of .
Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee No. of the Number of the E mail -Id of the Mentee
No. the Mentee
Mentee Mentee

1 Smt. Saraswati Majhi (G-3) Soumya Shreerupa Pandab BS21-155 9123782212 9123782212 |soumyashreerupapandabl69@gmail.com

2 Pujalin malla BS21-156 9337207774 9337207774 |pujalinmalla@gmail.com

3 Jyotirani Panda BS21-160 9692305007 9692305007 [pandajyotirani070@gmail.com

a Lipika Rani Malick BS21-162 7389634470 7389634470 |malicklipika224@gmail.com

5 Sonali Mishra BS21-168 8984657157 8984657157 |mishrasonali2712@gmail.com

e |
Signature of the H.O.D.




Name of the Department :- Botany
-Class:- +3 1st Year (H)

PROFORMA-I

sl College Roll Contact No. of What's app
' Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee No. of the "~ | Number of the E mail -Id of the Mentee
No. the Mentee
Mentee Mentee

1 Smt SomaniJethi  (G-4) Suhani Das BS21-170 8984257244 8117865513 [dassuhanil408@gmail.com

2 pritimayee Mishra BS21-174 7846817438 7846817438 |mikunimishra@gmail.com

3 Sthitiprajna pradhan BS21-176 7735880494 7735880494 (pradhansthitiprajina@gmail.com

4 Satabdee Sukanya Jena BS21-178 7853899022 7853899022 |satabdeesukanya@gmail.com

& Arpita Priyadarsani Singh BS21-181 8926173926 8926173926
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Signature of the H.O.D.




Name of the Department :- Botany

Class:- +3 2nd Year (H)

PROFORMA-I

College Roll What's app
Sl. Name of the Mentor & Contact No. of ’
Name of the Mentee No. of the Number of the E mail -Id of the Mentee
No. Goup the Mentee
Mentee Mentee
s .

1 e mms,mmﬁwwsm Prusth  leonalika Nayak BS20-109 8249533234 | 8249533234 |sonalikanayak431@gmil.com

2 Baishakhi Behera BS20-115 9348514774 9348514774 |baishakhibehera57 @gmail.com

3 Priyanka Priyadarshini Swain BS20-130 9778977768 7064675441 |priyankaaaswaaain@gmail.com

4 Jayshree Swain BS20-131 7684871110 7684871110 |swainjayashree28@gmail.com

5 Sabitri Marndi BS20-134 7735670172 7735670172 | sabitrimarndi20192019@gmail.com

6 SUBHADRA RANI BHOI BS20-141 7853840564 7853840564 |bhoisubhadrarani@gmail.com

Signature of the H.O.D.




) PROFORMA-I
Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- +3 2ndYear (H)
e Roll ;
Sl. Name of the Mentor & Colleg Contact No. of Whats app .
Name of the Mentee No. of the Number of the E mail -Id of the Mentee
No. Goup the Mentee
Mentee Mentee
1 s _uammamh Mc%mam_._aq% Sipra Hembram BS20-145 | 7735389728 | 7735389728 |siprahembram@gmail.com
) Sitamani Tudu BS20-147 8895743190 8895743190 |[tudusita50@gmail.com
3 Dhani Hembram BS20-155 9861453369 9861453369 |[dhanihe2003@gmail.com
4 Ananya Moharana BS20-159 9937157429 9937157429 |ananya.moharana@yahoo.com
3 SUSHREE JANGYASENI JENA BS20-160 8847806726 8847806726 -|sushreejangyaseni2001@gmail.com
6 Sanjibani Mohapatra BS20-161 8249893395 8249893395 |achemohapatrasanjibani@gmail.com

2
Signature of the H.0.D.




PROFORMA-I

Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- +3 2rd Year (H)

College Roll What's a
Sl. Name of the Mentor & ge Contact No. of nat s app <
Name of the Mentee No. of the Number of the E mail -1d of the Mentee
No. Goup the Mentee
Mentee Mentee
Smt. Saraswati Majhi . . . . ;

1 (G-3) Susmita P.Pradhan BS20-163 9937726118 9937726118 |priyadarsinisusmita2003@gmail.com

2 Monalisa Sahoo BS20-164 8917381990 8917381990 |[smonalisa355@gmail.com

3 Nikita Priyadarshini BS20-165 7735554700 7735554700 |nikita.priyadarshini2014@gmail.com
4 Jangyaprava Mallik BS20-166 7848992463 8599890681 |jangyapravamallik2020@gmail.com
5 Aparna Behera BS20-167 7064145518 7064145518 |aparnabehera02@gmail.com
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Signature of the H.O.D.
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Name of the Department :- Botany

Class:- +3 2rd Year (H)

PROFORMA-I|

1l What'
Sl. Name of the Mentor & College Ro Contact No. of aLs app .
Name of the Mentee No. of the Number of the E mail -1d of the Mentee
No. Goup the Mentee
Mentee Mentee

1 Smt SomaniJethi (G-4) |Pallabi Parida BS20-169 8328929739 8328929739 |pallabiparida345@gmail.com

y) Sushree Sangita Nayak BS20-171 7978984075 7978984075 |sunl23gita@gmail.com

3 Rukmani Murmu BS20-173 7682872290 7682872290 |[rukmanimurmuO7 @gmail.com

4 Sushree Sarita pradhan BS20-175 9938941519 7809046133 |saritapradhan343@gmail.com

5 Monalisha Routray BS20-176 7735197878 7735197878 ‘|monalisharoutray4517 @gmail.com

™

‘Signature of the H.0.D.
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Name of the Department :- Botany
.Class:- +3 3rd Year (H)

PROFORMA-I

College Roll | Contact No. What's app
SI.No.| Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee No. of the of the Number of the E mail -Id of the Mentee
Mentee Mentee Mentee
1 Smt. Ratnaprabha Prusti ( G-1) |Subhashree Sasmita Swain BS19-010 9861632877 9861632877 |subhashreesasmitas@gmail.com
2 Sumitra Jethy B519-013 7655071866 9861215090 |shreya.4893@gmail.com
3 Sunita Tudu BS19-020 | 82490487538 82490 48758 |sunitatudu57@gmail.com
4 Deepika Marandi BS19-030 | 79786 99975 79786 99975 |marandideepika20@gmail.com
5 Smaranika Behera BS19-042 | 9238597615, 7751915157  |beherasmaranikab@gmail.com
6 Bishwalaxmi Sahoo BS19-051 mwuaummmu..w 6370263917  |bishwalaxmisahoo9937 @gmail.com




Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- +3 3rd Year (H)

PROFORMA-I

SI.No.| Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee College Roll | Cantact No. | What'sapp E mail -1d of the Mentee
No. of the of the Number of the
Dr. Ku. S t
1 ¥ Emmmam. mcu amantaray o, iedha Mishra BS19-052 | 8327724624 | 8327724624  |snigdhamishra990@gmail.com
2 Taznim Hossain BS19-053 8917620224 8917620224 |taznimhossain5S@gmail.com
3 Sonaly Nayak BS19-054 | 9937727033 9937727033 :m<uwmo=m_<.pp®m3m__.83
4 Itishree Kar BS19-057 | 8249244157 8249244157 |itishreekar18@gmail.com
5 Archana Mohanty BS19-059 | 9861627077 9861627077 |www.mohantyarchana@gmail.com
6 Amisha Jena BS19-060 7008196051 qoomw_mmo.mp amishajenal5@gmail.com
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Signature of the H.O.D.




Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- +3 3rd Year (H)

PROFORMA-I

College Roll | Contact No. What's app
SI.No.| Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee No. of the of the Number of the E mail -1d of the Mentee
Mentee Mentee Mentee

1 Smt. Saraswati Majhi  ( G-3) |Priyanka Subhadarshini Sahoo BS19-063 | 7683860791 7683860791 |pikupriyanka30@gmail.com

2 Baisakhi Behera BS19-064 7064968374 7064968374 baisakhibehera4d23@gmail.com

3 Aleena Dash BS19-065 9348451994 9348451994 |aleenadash83@gmail.com

4 Prangya Hota BS19-070 9078925877 9078925877 prangyahota99@gmail.com

5 Gitanjali Nath BS19-072 8342091450 8342091450 |gitanjalinath20@gmail.com

6 Sagarika panda BS19-073 7735100919 7735100919 |sagarikapanda2805@gmail.com
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Signature of the H.O.D.




PROFORMA-I

Name of the Department :- Botany
Class:- 43 3rd Year (H)

College Roll | Contact No. What's app
Name of the Mentor & Goup Name of the Mentee No. of the of the Number of the E mail -Id of the Mentee
Mentee Mentee Mentee
Smt Somani Jethi Prangyajyoti Sarangi BS19-075 9861781641 9861781641 |prangyajyotis@gmail.com
Nibedita Singh BS19-076 8458052896 8458052896 |swt.nibedita@gmail.com
Sneha Pattnaik BS19-077 9337021574 9337021574  |[snehapattnaik2703@gmail.com
Smiti kana Ray BS19-079 9861283253 9861283253 rupalray123@gmail.com
Yugantika Badu BS19-085 7008576487 7008576487  |yugantikabadul23@gmail.com

e
Signature of the H.0.D.




Name of the Department :- Botany
Class: +3 3rdyr, 2nd yr, 1styr (H).

PROFORMA-II

]
What's app
Contact No. of the
SI.No. Name of the Mentor & Goup Siertor Number of the E mail - Id of the Mentor
Mentor

Smt. Ratnaprabha Prusti ( G-1) : .

1 7978976335 7978976335 ratnapprusti@gmail.com
of all three yr.
Dr. Prasanta Ku. Samantaray  ( G-2) _ .

2 9437618449 9437618449 samantraypk1973@gmail.com
of all three yr.
Smt. Saraswati Majhi  ( G-3) » .

3 9439447744 9439447744 Ismajhil3 @gmail.com
of all three yr.
Smt SomaniJethi ( G-4) L . .

4 7978834591 9776007210 ethi.somani@gmail.com
of all three yr.
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Signature of the H.O.D.




